
Specifications
Shank : 1/4″ Hex

Max Drilling Depth : 1″ - 3/8″
Dia : 5/32″ - 3/8″

Optimum RPM : 1000 - 3000 rpm
For use in

Porcelain
Ceramic
Granite

Characteristics

Quick change body.
Replaceable cutter.

Built-in water tank self feeds water.

One shank fits all sizes.

ISO 9001/14001 Certified
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Easy, Quick, Durable !Easy, Quick, Durable !

Quick Change

Drills into Porcelain, Ceramic, 
and other Hard to Drill Materials.

Self Feeding
Water Tank

Replaceable
Cutter

No Tank ! No Hose ! No Mess !
How to use

①Expand water tank by    
　pulling the handle 　　
　portion towards drill.

②Fill with clean water. ③Flip the release lever 　
　switch towards the arrow 
　to activate the water tank.

④Start drilling.

Use only our standard 
bottle.(ASWB)

NOTE
Maintain between 1000 
-3000 rpm while drilling to 
ensure water is released.

NOTE

How to start

http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/
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Size Table

MIYANAGA CO.,LTD
Registered office and Factory-Japan
Representative Office-Europe

1010 W. Republic Dr. Unit 1
Addison, lllinois 60101 USA
Tel:(630)359-5795  Fax:(630)359-5806

MAC017-3MI16E

Diameter AQUASHOT Set Cutter Only Body Only Shank Only
mm
  4.0
  5.0
  6.5
  8.0
10.0

inch
5/32
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8

Part No.
  AS532STU
  AS316STU
  AS14STU
  AS516STU
  AS38STU

List Price
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$215.00
$229.00

Part No.
  DMU532C
  DMU316C
  DMU14C
  DMU516C
  DMU38C

List Price
$20.96
$20.96
$24.90
$41.80
$45.82

Part No.
  AS040B
  AS050B
  AS060B
  AS080B
  AS100B

List Price
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$33.50

Part No. List Price

ASSKJDU $157.00

ASWB SJP038 DDP DMPE1 ITPG PP

Discription
Water Bottle
Dust Collecting Pad
Dressing Plate
Dressing Plate-S
Plug Ejector

Part No.
  ASWB
  SJP038
  DDP
  DDPS
  DMPE1

List Price
$3.60

$49.80
$85.12
$29.00
$7.84

PP $10.00 Positioning Plate
ITPG $60.16 Positioning Guide

Accessories

http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/

※Water Bottle included in sets.

※All kits come in custom carring case.

MIYANAGA America Corp.

ASKIT1
ASKIT2
ASKIT3
ASKIT4
ASKIT5
ASKIT6
ASKIT7

$580.00
$450.00
$324.00
$324.00
$328.00
$346.00
$354.00
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Cutter & Body AccessoriesShank
5/32Part No. 3/16 1/4 5/16 3/8 ITPG DMPE1 DDPS ASWB List PriceASSKJDU
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ASKIT1

※Case only
　$30.00

※Check out the video instruction on line. 
↓↓↓↓

http://youtu.be/mzxoEbCD7PA

Kits


