

Easy, Quick, Durable!

Drills into Porcelain, Ceramic, and other Hard to Drill Materials.



How to use



①Expand water tank by pulling the handle portion towards drill.



②Fill with clean water.

NOTE

Use only our standard bottle.(ASWB)



③Flip the release lever switch towards the arrow to activate the water tank.



Start drilling.
 NOTE
 Maintain between 1000
 -3000 rpm while drilling to ensure water is released.

Characteristics

- Built-in water tank self feeds water.
- Quick change body.
- Replaceable cutter.
- One shank fits all sizes.

For use in

- Porcelain
- Ceramic
- Granite

Specifications

- Shank: 1/4" Hex
- Dia: 5/32" 3/8"
- Max Drilling Depth: 1" 3/8"
- Optimum RPM: 1000 3000 rpm



http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/

AQUASHOT (Diamond Tip)



Size Table

_						1				
Diameter		AQUASHOT Set		Cutter Only		Body Only		Shank Only		
mm	inch	Part No.	List Price	Part No.	List Price	Part No.	List Price	Part No.	List Price	
4.0	5/32	AS532STU	\$199.00	DMU532C	\$20.96	AS040B	\$30.00			
5.0	3/16	AS316STU	\$199.00	DMU316C	\$20.96	AS050B	\$30.00			
6.5	1/4	AS14STU	\$199.00	DMU14C	\$24.90	AS060B	\$30.00	ASSKJDU	\$157.00	
8.0	5/16	AS516STU	\$215.00	DMU516C	\$41.80	AS080B	\$30.00			
10.0	3/8	AS38STU	\$229.00	DMU38C	\$45.82	AS100B	\$33.50			

^{*}Water Bottle included in sets.

Accessories

Part No.	List Price	Discription			
ASWB	\$3.60	Water Bottle			
SJP038	\$49.80	Dust Collecting Pad			
DDP	\$85.12	Dressing Plate			
DDPS	\$29.00	Dressing Plate-S			
DMPE1	\$7.84	Plug Ejector			
ITPG	\$60.16	Positioning Guide			
PP	\$10.00	Positioning Plate			



ASWB



SJP038



ITPG



DMPE1

DDP

PP

Kits

	Cutter & Body					Shank	Accessories				
Part No.	5/32	3/16	1/4	5/16	3/8	ASSKJDU	ITPG	DMPE1	DDPS	ASWB	List Price
ASKIT1				•							\$580.00
ASKIT2											\$450.00
ASKIT3											\$324.00
ASKIT4											\$324.00
ASKIT5											\$328.00
ASKIT6				•							\$346.00
ASKIT7							•			•	\$354.00

 \frak{MAII} kits come in custom carring case.





*Case only \$30.00

*Check out the video instruction on line.



http://youtu.be/mzxoEbCD7PA



MIYANAGA America Corp.

1010 W. Republic Dr. Unit 1 Addison, Illinois 60101 USA Tel:(630)359-5795 Fax:(630)359-5806 http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/







MIYANAGA CO.,LTD

Registered office and Factory-Japan Representative Office-Europe